Montbrillant (C.0O.) (B)

Match

Geneva Groundhogs vs 12
Monkeys

Caterpillar vs Dockers Paquis

Geneva Groundhogs vs The
Grandpas

Geneva Demons Squad (GDS)
vs Bbc Uefa

Geneva Groundhogs vs Six
Pikes

Team GSC vs Anieres Basket
Club

Geneva Groundhogs vs Best
Boys

Bbc Uefa vs Six Pikes

Geneva Groundhogs vs
Caterpillar

Bbc Hug vs Team Eig 2

Geneva Groundhogs vs Geneva

Waterjets
Bbc Uefa vs Caterpillar

Date
03/09/2025

03/09/2025
17/09/2025

17/09/2025

01/10/2025

01/10/2025

29/10/2025

29/10/2025
12/11/2025

12/11/2025
26/11/2025

26/11/2025

Heure
20:00

20:50
20:00

20:50

20:00

20:50

20:00

20:50
20:00

20:50
20:00

20:50
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